BERABRETER ) FYy—I—ILEDF A 3—EXIZHHET-

FRR/ N\ RZEITLV=LET

EfTH : 7/26~8/25
Additional buses (July 26~ August 25)
QHD/NR--- 8/T10FERKRRIZLZBITIEO D =HBKRN=LES , ((ERXKREHNARE CTHILELSIBEITETLET)
8/10FEMIRIELLZY . AN BICERELESNZIGEIE. TDHBIFERWN:LET,
@ :-- No service on the day of Shirahama Fireworks (Planned for August 10)

Shirahama buscenter Toretore—ichiba—mae Shirahama Sta.
1. BIEER [s-0]1=>7RRUFy—T—)LF [s-32] [s-14] BIENARE 32— [s-5] EneEnmiga] [s-0] 5 /EER
EEER  |[7FRSFr— Qoo ;“Q'Z““O
s—0 J—J)LEK s-32| &P EEFRIEFEFEFYEEA Non-stop | |
16:35 —Jp 16:43 EE ¥300 : : 1
: : 2 (Non-stop)
NN > -~ v I 3 I
2. TRRUFv—")— )Lk [s-32]> HEER [s-0]—> &N ENTIEHI [s-5] e _@
Adventure World
TRRFH— HIEER EneEnmig [s-32)7KRFr—T—I)LF
J—JLK s-32 s—0 s=5
©| 16:40 —» 16:55 —t» 17:00 |OHI---8/10~15EREMINFHE REEHNARELEET ) —RES TOREVN - HET
ShB-HHEEMFETCLMTEEEA,
© 17:30 — 17:45 —» 17:50 (EhENTFIBEET300m)
18:30 —p» 18:38 —» - EICEEERRICEBE &, TYRL TIEnENTBRICRMNLNET,
L 2 19:10 —» 19:20 —» 19:25 BEELFDOMOEDREERIEZETYEEA. The buses do not stop at other bus stops.
®| 20:20 —» 20:30 —» 20:35 BB CTENSGEAENIEVET  IRNEYBDSNIE BRI RBEF >TITREZEL,
[BE ¥ 300 ¥ 180 There is a case the bus is delayed significantly due to traffic congestion.

3. TRRUF¥—J)—)LK [-32]—BEBRA Shirahama Onsen
(FEEZFROAEEE Only main bus stops lists it)

TERF— —EREE FEO 75 15 ER-RV DL =PI HEH Enenmis
J—)LK s-32 s—24 s—21 s—19 s—14 s—51 s—8 s—5
* 20:20 —» 20:33 —1» 20:34 —1» 20:36 —» 20:42 —» 20:51 —» 20:54 —» 20:57
EE ¥ 320 ¥ 350 ¥ 370 ¥ 480 ¥ 480 ¥ 480 ¥ 560

BNRBIZEELET ., TRRUFr—TI—INHEREIBEDHELGYFET  (FRMNLETRETEEEA)

*This bus stops to all bus stops. *You can get on this bus only from Adventure World. (You cannot get on the bus halfway.)



ERER— 7 RRUFr—T— LR — BBz SRR

532

s-0 s-1 52 s-3 s-4 55 s-31 | s-30 | 28 529 s27 | 526 | 525 | s24 | 523 | 522 | 521 | 520 | 5719 | 5718 | s-17 | 516 | s-15 | s-14 | 555 | 564 | 53 | 52 | 551 | s-10 | s9 s-8 s 7 s-6 s-5 s-4 s-3 52 s-1 s-0
LI AR AR R o7 EE B B # | & | = |0 | W F B ¥ | B B e | A |® | T | E | |8 x| &5 %= | & | &|®E| % @ W@ | @ |F
x| R | 24 |4 h [N 9 2 3 i3 E3 * ® B A F 2 R ] L3 A Y B R F " b ::} =] & b b 4 K h " n -1 | & a B
| R A B x LUl & R > & =] % E & & B v 2 n 2] L] ko E3 A} [} ~ B w E3 % A k| L] & .0} x AR &R R
= A I h F> 7 T & =® kol h ko P b | A " h I el

F g 7 =] LUl LUl 2 + A i F
£l % b R M > L] ] Ed
5 i [ 5 I~ 1 5
v | >
A A
=} ® | % a
91 9:28| — i - [ 9:33] — — | 9:34| — | 9:36| 9:37| — i - [ 941 — = - [ — | 944 — | 9:46| — — | 949| - i i i — [10:11]12:43
6 1 9:34| 9:35| 9:36] 937| 9:38 [ Zme-arRMREN O/ RLTEVET, (ZRB-ARRIOA—CECEMEY. |
2 |10:25 — i nd i
2 [10:45 - | -] =
102 [11:10) — i i i — |11:18/11:20(11:22|11:2311:25)|11:26 | 11:27[11:28 | 11:29|11:3011:33 | 11:33 | 11:34 | 11:34|11:35 | 11:36 | 11:37 | 11:38 | 11:39|11:40 | 11:42 | 11:44 | 11:46 | 11:48|11:49 | 11:51 | 11:52 | 11:53 | 11:54|11:55 | 11:56 | 11:57 | 11:58 | 11:59|12:00 12:01 | 12:02
2 [11:50| — - i - — |11:58
6 [12:15112:16(12:17{12:18|12:19|12:20|12:26

2 |12:37| — ind i ind — [12:45

102 |12:58|12:59|13:00|13:01/13:02|13:03|13:09 | 13:11[13:13|13:14|13:16[13:17 | 13:18(13:19|13:20 | 13:21|13:24|13:24 | 13:25|13:25|13:26 | 13:27 | 13:28 | 13:29 | 13:30 | 13:31/13:33 | 13:35|13:37 | 13:39 | 13:40| 13:42 | 13:43 | 13:44|13:45|13:46 | 13:47 | 13:48 | 13:49 | 13:50 | 13:51|13:52|13:53

2 [13:05| — - i - - |13:13

6 |13:25/13:26(13:27(13:28|13:29|13:30|13:36

2 |13:57| — ind i g — [14:05

102 |14:03|14:04|14:05|14:06 | 14:07 | 14:08|14:14 | 14:16(14:18 | 14:19 |14:21|14:22 | 14:23(14:24 | 14:25 | 14:26 | 14:29|14:29  14:30 | 14:30 | 14:31|14:32|14:33 | 14:34 | 14:35 | 14:36 | 14:38 | 14:40 | 14:42 | 14:44 |14:45|14:47 | 14:48 | 14:49|14:50 | 14:51 | 14:52|14:53 | 14:54 | 14:55 | 14:56 | 14:57 | 14:58

2 |14:35| — ind i g — [14:43

102 15:05)|15:07 | 15:08 | 15:1015:11|15:12|15:13 | 15:14|15:15 | 15:18 | 15:18 | 15:19|15:19 | 15:20 | 15:21|15:22 | 15:23 | 15:24 | 15:25 | 15:27 | 15:29 | 15:31 | 15:33 | 15:34 | 15:36 | 15:37 | 15:38 | 15:39 | 15:40 | 15:41|15:42| 15:43 | 15:44 | 15:45 | 15:46 | 15:47

2 |15:03| — d i i = [15:11

2 |15:37| — d i i — [15:45

102[ 15:55) — d i i — [16:03|16:10|16:12|16:13 | 16:15|16:16|16:17|16:18 | 16:19|16:20| 16:23 | 16:23 | 16:24 | 16:24 | 16:25|16:26 | 16:27 | 16:28 | 16:29 | 16:30| 16:32|16:34 | 16:36 | 16:38 | 16:39 | 16:41|16:42 | 16:43 | 16:44|16:45 16:46 | 16:47 | 16:48 | 16:49 | 16:50| 16:51|16:52
16:04| — — — — — [16:11]16:11] FPERYFe—7—I KOS OERE ENSRE

6 6:4 — *HARMREE(T (GEITAI TRETMWEBLEEL)

!
!
!
!
!
3
8

17:00 17:15|17:17[17:18[17:20[17:21[17:22] 17:23]17:24| 17:25 [ 17:28[ 17:28[ 17:29 [ 17:29 [ 17:30 [ 17:31 [17:32[ 17:33[ 17:34 | 17:35 | 17:37 | 17:30 | 17:41 | 17:43 | 17:44 | 17:46 | 17:47 | 17:48 | 17:49 | 17:50 | 17:51|17:52 | 17:53 | 17:54| 17:55 | 17:56 | 17:57
17:09 17:16f  PERUFr—T—IRON OB LA SRE

102[

!
!
!
!
!
3
>

1

18:17(18:19| — | — (JBsyER&H) — 18:25/18:26 18:2818:29|18:30 | 18:31|18:32| 18:58

20:40 20:42 EBRHNSRETETEA

IRIZFD/INR--FRRYFo—7— IV FFE B I3:E K * HARA R 2

8/10IZFEDTERKREN D TEYER A (FEXA P ILDBFEEFT,) No service on the day of Shirahama Fireworks.(Planed for August 10)

HERR-BEZE-STFRUFr—7—)LE->RER

SO | s1 | s2 | 8 | s4 | 55 | 56 | 57 | 58 | 59 | 10| 551 | 562 | 553 | 564 | 565 | 14 | 515 | 516 | 517 | 5-18 | s-19 | 520 | 521 | 522 | s-23 | 524 | 25 | 526 | s-27 | s-28 s29 530 | s-31 532 s5 | s4 | 53 | 52 | &1 | s0O
7| # ::} =] | M % = & 3 = = x =] ® BR pas i1 # =] =} & b ® F M [ = o & a %z =] B I 77 & = B # 2| B
£ | = il & | [ E h B Y B E3 =] ::] =3 k3 F £ B Y & L3 E I3 - F A B -3 * 3 # £ g 9 Ik h E 2] 5 | £l
| R R R EE 32 ES .1} & b ki | b k=3 E w B ~ [} A} E & L} ] =] - i3 B b & 3 =] z & > R & .0 X A R
5 1 I h i A b P & h kol ® & T 7 Fy h [ 1
K L A + > Ll Ll B 7 L K
El k-l ] b M 3 b kol E
9 i ~ 4 | .0} %
M | >
A A
=] * E * E =}
101 8:29| 8:30| 8:31| 8:32| 8:33| 8:34| 8:35| 8:36| 8:37| 8:38| 8:39| 8:40| 8:42| 843 845 8:47 849  8:51| 852| 8:53| 8:54| 8:55| 8:56| 8:57| 8:57| 8:58 8:58| 9:01| 9:02| 9:02| 9:03| 9:04| 9:05| 9:08| 9:09| 9:11| 9:14| 9:20| 9:21| 9:22| 9:23| 9:24| 9:25
101 9:25| 9:26| 9:27| 9:28| 9:30| 9:31| 9:33| 9:35| 9:37| 9:39| 9:40| 9:41| 9:42| 0:43| 9:44| 9:45| 9:45| 9:46| 9:46| 9:49| 9:50| 9:50| 9:51| 9:52| 9:53| 9:56| 9:57| 9:59(10:02(10:08 |(10:09 |(10:1q |(10:11) |(10:129[10:13
1 7/27~28. 8/3~18, 8/24~25 3T ELE{TOLDBENEEA = 10:34] — [ i [ - [10:42
101 10:34[10:35/10:3610:3710:38 | 10:39 | 10:40|10:41/10:42 | 10:43 | 10:44 | 10:45|10:47 | 10:48 | 10:50 | 10:52| 10:54|10:56 | 10:57 | 10:58 | 10:59 | 11:00|11:01/11:02 | 11:02|11:03|11:03|11:06 | 11:07 | 11:07 | 11:08 | 11:09 | 11:10| 11:13 | 11:14|11:16|11:19]11:25 | 11:26 | 11:27 | 11:28 | 11:29| 11:30
101 12:00|(12:08 |( 12:03 [(12:08 [(12:09 [(12:19 [ 12:11
101 11:56|11:5711:5811:59/12:00 | 12:01|12:02|12:03 | 12:04 | 12:05|12:06 | 12:07 | 12:09 | 12:10 | 12:12|12:14|12:16{12:18|12:19|12:20|12:21|12:22|12:23 | 12:24 | 12:24 |12:25|12:25|12:28 | 12:29 |12:29 | 12:30|12:31|12:32| 12:35 | 12:36(12:38|12:41]|12:47 | 12:48 |12:49 | 12:50|12:51|12:52
1 1250 — [ i i — [12:58
101 13:20|(13:28 |(13:23 [(13:24 |(13:29 [(13:30 [ 13:31
101 [r—— — o EER— RS Ty I 13:45(13:57 [(13:53 [(13:59 [(13:54 [(13:59 [ 13:56
01 | BIRR-ZBRBMICIKENONRBTEVET, (BRR-=REIDR—IFTRSL, | 1420 (1228 (1427 (1428 | (1429 | (1430 | 1431
101 14:50 |(14:58 |(14:59 [(14:58 |(14:59 [(15:00 [ 15:01
101 15:20[(15:26 |( 15:27 |(15:29 |(15:29 |(15:30) | 15:31
101 15:50(15:58 |( 15:57 |(15:59 |(15:59 |(16:00 | 16:01
101 16:20|(16:26 |( 16:27 |( 16:29 |(16:29) |(16:30) | 16:31
bl ira € e ot TR 16:40 1700 | |« (16:55)
1 16:50] — [ i i — [16:58
90 | 13:46[16:17| — i [ i — [16:36| — - [16:39] — 16141 — [ i = — [16:44] — [ — [16:48(16:49| — [16:51| — - [16:52| — [ [ — |16:57
101 17:10[(17:18 |( 17:17 |(17:19 |(17:19 |(17:20) | 17:21
ok ABRIFRSEE (T GE{T RIS FiteTHB<LEN) — 0 : 4
101 17:12(17:13|17:14[17:15 17:16 | 17:17 | 17:18|17:1917:20 | 17:21 |17:22|17:23 | 17:25 | 17:26 | 17:28 | 17:30 | 17:32|17:34 | 17:35|17:36 | 17:37 | 17:38 | 17:39 | 17:40 | 17:40 | 17:41|17:41|17:44 | 17:45 17:45\17:46|17:47|17:4B|17:51\17:52 17:54|17:57| — — — — — |18:05
If 8:30 8:38
*MPIREET (BT FRECHB<EE) > — 9:10 1 9:20
[ [ [ |G 20:20 0:30
*HRREES GEFH: 7/26~8/25) TRRUFr—T—MEDSHD( YANRFIIREOHTEET, IRENOD/ -5 0BT

IR FOIR - FRR F+—7—IV KB H 3B
8/10IZFEDTEXKEAFIEDEFLEYFE LA (TEXA P IEDOFFLIETT.) No service on the day of Shirahama Fireworks.(Planed for August 10)



